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Board Meeting of the Glen Echo Park Partnership
Wednesday July 12,2024 7:00pm

Via Zoom https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6526731822

Agenda

Call to Order & Introduction, Keys

Approval of Minutes Martin
i.  Action Item — Vote to approve June 2024 Minutes

Financial Report Kishore
President’s Report Keys
CEO & Staff Reports Boerner

O1d Business/New Business

Adjourn — 8:15 pm

Next meeting: Wednesday, September 11, 2024 7 pm (In Person meeting)

(7:00)

(7:15)

(7:20)
(7:30)
(7:45)

(8:00)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6526731822
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NIchKXGKRNqD7rFuSyI-u_u08-V54old/view?usp=sharing

