Board Meeting of the Glen Echo Park Partnership Wednesday July 12, 2024 7:00pm Via Zoom https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6526731822

Agenda

1.	Call to Order & Introduction	_Keys	(7:00)
2.	Approval of Minutes	_Martin	(7:15)
3.	Financial Report	_Kishore	(7:20)
4.	President's Report	_Keys	(7:30)
5.	CEO & Staff Reports	_Boerner	(7:45)
6.	Old Business/New Business		(8:00)
	Adjourn – 8:15 pm		

Next meeting: Wednesday, September 11, 2024 7 pm (In Person meeting)